

International Conference on Physical Education and Exercise Sciences

ICPEES 2023

(16th – 18th March, 2023)

being organized by:





THRUST AREAS OF THE CONFERENCE

Contemporary Sport & Exercise Psychology

Mental Strength and Conditioning

Psychology in Adapted Physical Education

Psychology and Injured Athlete

Measurement & Evaluation

Professional Preparation

Sports Management

Sports Journalism

Research & Statistics

Engineering & Sports Technology

Yogic Therapies

Psychological Approaches to Physical Education

Sports Biomechanics
Sports Nutrition
Sports Sociology
Sports Politics
Anthropometry
Sports Philosophy

Sports Training
Sports Genetics
Sports Therapies
Exercise Physiology
Kinesiology
Health Education

Important Dates

PAPER SUBMISSION DUE 05-03-2023 REGISTRATION DUE 10-03-2023

https://icpees.aop-online.org



PATRON
Prof. (Dr.) Arvind
Vice-Chancellor

Dr. Nishan Singh Deol Professor & Head,

Department of Physical Education



Paper Submission Format

Submit your paper at *icpees2023@gmail.com*RECOMMENDED FONT STYLE:

Times New Roman (12 pt.)

Double Spacing Throughout (Including Title and

Reference Pages)

APA PAPER SECTIONS

(Paper Format Should be Strictly According To The APA Guidelines) TITLE PAGE, ABSTRACT (SHOULD BE IN 100

TITLE PAGE, ABSTRACT (SHOULD BE IN 100 WORDS), INTRODUCTION/ REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE, METHODOLOGY & RESULTS, FINDINGS & DISCUSSION, REFERENCES

or scan QR code to get more details



ICPEES 2023

All the accepted papers will be published in the form of CHAPTER in BOOK with ISBN NUMBER.

International Conference on Physical Education and Exercise Sciences (ICPEES 2023)

Department of Physical Education Punjabi University, Patiala (Pb.), India

(16th – 18th March, 2023)

REGISTRATION DETAILS:

DELEGATE TYPE	BEFORE	
	(10th MARCH 2023)	
INDIAN DELEGATES	Rs. 1500/-	
INDIAN STUDENTS/ RESEARCH SCHOLARS	Rs. 1000/-	
FOREIGN DELEGATES	50 \$(US)	
FOREIGN STUDENTS/ RESEARCH SCHOLARS	40 \$(US)	

- Rs. 600 will be charged for the copy of proceeding.
- A registration fee includes Conference Materials. Lodging and Boarding.

Note: Participants can deposit their fee by direct transfer in conference account or by demand draft as per the details given below:

A/C Name: Will be available on http://icpees.aop-online.org/ A/C Number: Will be available on http://icpees.aop-online.org/ Bank Name: State Bank of India, Punjabi University, Patiala, Punjab.

Fee can be paid by Bank Draft(non-refundable) in favor of "Head Department" of Physical Education. Payable at Patiala. Please mention the Participant's Name and Contact No. at the bank (overleaf) of the DD.

ADVISORY COMMITTEE

Prof. M.L. Kamlesh	Dr. Anil K. Vinayak	Dr. Sukhdev Singh	Prof. Abhimanyu Singh
Prof. A.K. Uppal	Dr. Mahendra Kumar Singh	Dr. Surinder Sharma	Dr. Surjit Singh
Brig. Labh Singh	Dr. Aman Sisodhia	Dr. Sandeep Sankar Ghosh	Dr. Sanjit Sardar
Dr. D. K. Dureha	Dr. M. Elayaraja	Dr. Zamirullah Khan	Dr. L.N. Joshi
Dr. Deepak Mehta	Dr. Sudeep Das	Dr. Sanjay Singh	Dr. Archana Chahal
Dr. Ravinder Pal Ahlawat	Dr. Sumitra Mondal	Dr. Hari Singh	Dr. Joseph Singh
Dr. Arvind Malik	Dr. K Murali Rajan	Dr. Gurmeet Singh	Dr. Heera Singh
Dr. Bhagat Singh	Dr. Prasanta Das	Dr. Vijay Chahal	Dr. Lalit Sharma
Dr. Hartej Singh	Dr. B. B. Singh	Dr. Gulab Singh	
Dr. Anil R.	Dr. Monika Verma	Dr. Somanpreet Singh	

BUS TOUR TO AMRITSAR



GOLDEN TEMPLE



SHRI DURGIANA MANDIR



JALLIANWALA BAGH



WAGAH BORDER

NOTE: THE FARE FOR THE BUS TOUR WILL BE RS. 600/- PER HEAD ONLY (SITES COVERED- GOLDEN TEMPLE, SHRI DURGIANA MANDIR, JALLIAN WALA BAGH, AND WAGAH BORDER)

HOW TO REACH

Nearest Airport: Chandigarh International Airport, Chandigarh (54 Km), Indira Gandhi International Airport, Delhi (272 Km)

Nearest Railway Station: Patiala (6 Km), Rajpura (21 Km), Ambala (55 Km)

Nearest Bus Terminal: I.S.B.T. Patiala (6 Km)

CONTACT US

Dr. Amarpreet Singh,

Ph. +91-8146400137

Conference Secretary (ICPEES-2023),

Department of Physical Education,

Punjabi University, Patiala (Pb.), India-147002

Punjabi University, Patiala (Pb.), India-147002

Email: icpees2023@gmail.com

Mr. Manoj Singh,

Joint Secretary (ICPEES-2023)

Department of Physical Education,

Ph. +91-8427950072

